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Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

17:41:58
18:19:10

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

17:48:26
18:14:02
25:35

00:03:06:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000

1

Heat name
Heat Date

CIRCUITNAME

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

22 22
2Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
20
2

:

:

23 September 2017

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

Porsche RS1-RS2-GT-P944 - Race 2

252Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 18:09:03 18:12:10 3:06

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

941 RS1Ruud Stevens 1:55.428Porsche 996GT3 12 25:35.4338 121,17
901 P GTPatrick Verkerk 2:00.663Porsche Cayman 12 26:05.7036 118,83
996 RS2Johan van Peperzeel 2:01.818Porsche 944 12 26:23.0544 117,53
918 P944Marco Braakman 2:06.220Porsche 944 12 27:13.4114 113,91

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap Car#

Leader history during the Heat

996 Johan van Peperzeel1 1 Porsche 9441
901 Patrick Verkerk2 2 Porsche Cayman2
941 Ruud Stevens3 12 Porsche 996GT33

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

996 Johan van Peperzeel Porsche 9442:06.956 17:50:3811
901 Patrick Verkerk Porsche Cayman2:05.620 17:50:3812
901 Patrick Verkerk Porsche Cayman2:02.250 17:52:4123
941 Ruud Stevens Porsche 996GT31:59.480 17:54:4134
941 Ruud Stevens Porsche 996GT31:57.669 17:56:3945
941 Ruud Stevens Porsche 996GT31:57.114 17:58:3656
941 Ruud Stevens Porsche 996GT31:56.572 18:02:3077
941 Ruud Stevens Porsche 996GT31:55.428 18:04:2588

Nbr Name / Team name Car Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

941 RS1Ruud Stevens 1:55.428 8 134,33Porsche 996GT3
996 RS2Johan van Peperzeel 2:01.818 4 127,28Porsche 944
901 P GTPatrick Verkerk 2:00.663 6 128,50Porsche Cayman
918 P944Marco Braakman 2:06.220 4 122,84Porsche 944

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the leadCar#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

10941 Ruud Stevens Porsche1
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1901 Patrick Verkerk Porsche2
1996 Johan van Peperzeel Porsche 9443
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